
West Lothian Integration Joint Board 

2019/20 

Reports to Committee 
Services 
by noon 

Agenda and Reports 
Issued 

Meeting 
(2.00 pm) 

Venue 

Tuesday 6 August 2019 Wednesday 7 August 2019 Tuesday 13 August 2019 
Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

Tuesday 3 September 2019 
Wednesday 4 September 

2019 

Tuesday 10 September 

2019 

Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

Tuesday 19 November 2019 
Wednesday 20 November 

2019 
Tuesday 26 November 2019 

Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

Tuesday 14 January 2020 Wednesday 15 January 2020 Tuesday 21 January 2020 
Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

Tuesday 3 March 2020 Wednesday 4 March 2020 Tuesday 10 March 2020 
Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

Tuesday 14 April 2020 Wednesday 15 April 2020 Tuesday 21 April 2020 
Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

Tuesday 23 June 2020 Wednesday 24 June 2020 Tuesday 30 June 2020 
Blackburn Partnership 

Centre 

 


